
Tournament: Alfredo Trullenque
ITF Seniors Circuit DOUBLES MAIN DRAW 40 MEN
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 1 DESETA Diego ARG

RAGGA Gustavo CHI
DESETA
RAGGA

2 BYE

BENITEZ
VON MUELHENBROCK

3  BENITEZ Eugenio CHI 62 75 
MULHENBROC Patricio CHI

BENITEZ
VON MULHENBROCK

4 GALLARDO Roberto ESP 75 61
VERDON Martial SUI

BENITEZ
VON MUELHENBROCK

5 MONREAL Javier Agustin CHI 75 62
PALACIOS Eduardo CHI

MONREAL
PALACIOS

6 GARRIDO Roberto CHI WO
LOPEZ Fernando CHI

MONREAL
PALACIOS

7 BYE WO

HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ

8 2 HERNANDEZ Rodrigo CHI
MARTINEZ Fernando CHI

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1
2
3
4
5 REF
6
7
8


	Doubles 8

